
Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Putnam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 1
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Selectmen
Vote for Any Four

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Three

Board of Finance Alternate
Vote for Any Two

Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Seney
"Barney"
Norman

    1A

Falzarano
"Tony"
Anthony

    1B

    1C

Smith Jr.
John

    2A

Tarr
Owen

    2B

    2C

Benoit
Peter

    3A

Lasko
Renee C.

    3B

    3C

Cutler Jr.
Douglas

    4A

Morey
Alma D.

    4B

    4C

Steinbrick
Donald 

    5A

Pempek
J. Scott

    5B

    5C

Seney
Sara J.

    6A

Seney
Sara J.

    6B

    6C

Serafin
Peter

    7A

Deary
Shawn

    7B

    7C

    8A

Garceau
Robert

    8B

    8C

    9A

    9B

    9C

    10A

Duffy
Conor

    10B

    10C

    11A

    11B

    11C

Purdon III
James W.

    12A

Blackmar
Carrie

    12B

    12C

    13A

Viens
Marieanne

    13B

    13C

    14A

Gaudreau
David

    14B

    14C

    15A

    15B

    15C



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Putnam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Library Trustees
Vote for Any Three

District Authority
Vote for Any Five

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

    16A

Garceau
Robert

    16B

    16C

    17A

    17B

    17C

Shaw
Beverly

    18A

Allard
Jean
Marla 

    18B

    18C

    19A

    19B

    19C

    20A

    20B

    20C

Hodges
Donald 

    21A

Cotnoir
Gerard J.

    21B

    21C

Taylor
J. Doug

    22A

Lajoie
Raymond

    22B

    22C

    23A

Zamagni
Kathleen

    23B

    23C

    24A

Cotnoir
Gerard E. 

    24B

    24C

    25A

    25B

    25C



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Putnam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 2
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Selectmen
Vote for Any Four

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Three

Board of Finance Alternate
Vote for Any Two

Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Seney
"Barney"
Norman

    1A

Falzarano
"Tony"
Anthony

    1B

    1C

Smith Jr.
John

    2A

Tarr
Owen

    2B

    2C

Benoit
Peter

    3A

Lasko
Renee C.

    3B

    3C

Cutler Jr.
Douglas

    4A

Morey
Alma D.

    4B

    4C

Steinbrick
Donald 

    5A

Pempek
J. Scott

    5B

    5C

Seney
Sara J.

    6A

Seney
Sara J.

    6B

    6C

Serafin
Peter

    7A

Deary
Shawn

    7B

    7C

    8A

Garceau
Robert

    8B

    8C

    9A

    9B

    9C

    10A

Duffy
Conor

    10B

    10C

    11A

    11B

    11C

Purdon III
James W.

    12A

Blackmar
Carrie

    12B

    12C

    13A

Viens
Marieanne

    13B

    13C

    14A

Gaudreau
David

    14B

    14C

    15A

    15B

    15C



Be sure to complete your vote on 
the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Putnam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013
Voting District 2

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Library Trustees
Vote for Any Three

16 17 18 19 20

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

    16A

Garceau
Robert

    16B

    16C

    17A

    17B

    17C

Shaw
Beverly

    18A

Allard
Jean
Marla 

    18B

    18C

    19A

    19B

    19C

    20A

    20B

    20C
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